For applications or appeals relating to from two to four residentially zoned properties: Five hundred
dollars ($500.00).

D. For applications or appeals relating to five to nine residentially zoned properties: One thousand
dollars ($1,000.00).

E. For applications or appeals relating to ten or more residentially zoned properties:   One thousand
five hundred dollars ($1,500.00).

F. For applications or appeals relating to a duplex: Five hundred dollars ($500.00).

G. For applications or appeals relating to three to five apartment units: Six Hundred dollars ($600.00).
H. For applications or appeals relating to six to ten apartment units:  One thousand dollars ($1,000.00).

I. For applications or appeals relating to more than ten apartments: One thousand five hundred dollars
($1,500.00).

J. For an application or appeal involving any change in use, alteration or addition to any non-

residential building under one thousand (1,000) square feet:  One thousand dollars ($1,000.00).

K. For an application or appeal involving any change in use, alteration or addition to any non-